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GENERAL NOTES

50MM BRICK PROJECTION

32MM BRICK PROJECTION

20MM BRICK PROJECTION

10MM BRICK PROJECTION

BRICK OMITTED

3
505

2
548

3,546 440
3,986

30
5

3,
76

0
75

15
0

+113,005

+116,840

+116,990

+112,730 Water level

Brick pier

New flemish brickwork -
refer to NBS: F10/111.

Perforated brickwall. Refer to legend for
colour coded brick projection and removal.

Brick pier

New natural stone coping - refer to NBS: F21/111. Zig-zag secondary coping stone - refer to NBS: F21/111.

Stone copingStone coping with PVC coating

Stone
band

Bespoke
curved
bricks.

Bespoke
curved bricks.
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SPECIALIST

Stone band to brick plinth-
refer to NBS: F21/111.
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Zig-zag secondary coping stone - refer
to NBS: F21/111.

New natural stone coping
- refer to NBS: F21/111.

Brick pier

Soldier course above opening - refer to
NBS: F10/111.

Coping with diagonal hatch indicates the
extent of PVC coated metal flashing
provided by membrane manufacture to
suit profile of angled coping stones,
colour to match coping stone

Stone coping with PVC coating

Bespoke curved bricks.

New stone band to returns to
match from existing house.
Refer to NBS: F21/110

Stone band - refer to NBS: F21/111.

Stone finish tbc on insitu
concrete formed to suit
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Vertical bracing
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SCALE 1:10 @ A1; 1:20 @ A3

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN DETAIL 4 PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN DETAIL. REFER TO (817) AH-586 DRAWING DETAIL 1
SCALE 1:10 @ A1; 1:20 @ A3

PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION BRICK WALL SETTING OUT1 2 PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION BRICK WALL SETTING OUT
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01.12.17 CKT01 Tender Issue
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